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New York    Finish Position -     1 
 
  Team Score (places):  52  Team Score (times):  1:18:52.3   Average Time: 15:46.4 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1     10  Benito Muniz                    6            6        15:37.9    15:37.9      0:00.0 
    2    265  Jeriqho Gadway                  8           14        15:41.7    31:19.6      0:03.8 
    3      8  Jack Jibb                       9           23        15:43.7    47:03.3      0:05.8 
    4    242  Nick Ciolkowski                11           34        15:47.2  1:02:50.6      0:09.3 
    5      4  Michael Brannigan              18           52        16:01.6  1:18:52.3      0:23.7 
    6   1589  Jack Ryan                      40           92        16:34.1  1:35:26.4      0:56.2 
    7   1565  Jacob Johnson                  43          135        16:39.4  1:52:05.9      1:01.5 
    8   1571  Anthony Belfatto            More Than  7           16:49.4  2:08:55.3      1:11.4 
    9    342  Pedro Millard               More Than  7           16:51.8  2:25:47.1      1:13.9 
   10    270  Kieran Mccarthy             More Than  7           16:53.5  2:42:40.6      1:15.6 
   11   1536  Owen Barber                 More Than  7           16:57.9  2:59:38.6      1:20.0 
   12    274  Matthew Gladysz             More Than  7           16:59.2  3:16:37.8      1:21.3 
   13   1602  Kyle Kelly                  More Than  7           17:06.2  3:33:44.0      1:28.3 
   14    271  J.T Vessichio               More Than  7           17:15.9  3:51:00.0      1:38.0 
   15   1572  Liam Gallagher              More Than  7           17:17.2  4:08:17.3      1:39.3 
   16    245  Derek Smith                 More Than  7           17:22.5  4:25:39.8      1:44.6 
   17   1597  Michael Godfrey             More Than  7           17:34.7  4:43:14.5      1:56.8 
   18   1648  Harry Branch-Shaw           More Than  7           17:57.7  5:01:12.3      2:19.8 
   19    236  Marcus Brown                More Than  7           17:58.9  5:19:11.3      2:21.0 
   20    241  Joseph Ranni                More Than  7           18:50.2  5:38:01.5      3:12.3 
   21    272  Billy Hanley                More Than  7           19:16.8  5:57:18.4      3:38.9 
   22   1659  Alexander Hogue             More Than  7           20:33.4  6:17:51.9      4:55.5 
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Pennsylvania    Finish Position -     2 
 
  Team Score (places):  54  Team Score (times):  1:18:58.0   Average Time: 15:47.6 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    294  Casey Comber                    4            4        15:36.4    15:36.4      0:00.0 
    2      9  Jake Brophy                     5            9        15:37.4    31:13.9      0:01.0 
    3    300  Paul Power                     14           23        15:53.3    47:07.3      0:16.8 
    4   1614  Dominic Hockenbury             15           38        15:53.7  1:03:01.0      0:17.2 
    5      3  Colin Abert                    16           54        15:56.9  1:18:58.0      0:20.5 
    6    301  Sam Ritz                       28           82        16:11.1  1:35:09.2      0:34.7 
    7    290  Sebastian Curtin               38          120        16:22.7  1:51:31.9      0:46.2 
    8   1630  Griffin Mackey              More Than  7           16:37.7  2:08:09.6      1:01.2 
    9   1604  William Kachman             More Than  7           16:43.1  2:24:52.7      1:06.6 
   10    283  Quinn Wasko                 More Than  7           16:49.9  2:41:42.7      1:13.5 
   11   1636  Jack Dicintio               More Than  7           16:57.4  2:58:40.1      1:20.9 
   12    299  Andrew Wilkinson            More Than  7           16:57.9  3:15:38.1      1:21.4 
   13   1611  Zach Seiger                 More Than  7           16:58.4  3:32:36.6      1:22.0 
   14   1606  Kevin Lapsansky             More Than  7           16:59.9  3:49:36.5      1:23.4 
   15   1619  Nicholas Wolk               More Than  7           17:07.6  4:06:44.2      1:31.2 
   16    307  Kyle Shinn                  More Than  7           17:08.7  4:23:52.9      1:32.2 
   17   1190  Eric Kennedy                More Than  7           17:09.1  4:41:02.0      1:32.6 
   18   1633  Jack Carmody                More Than  7           17:10.7  4:58:12.8      1:34.2 
   19    292  Duncan Brady                More Than  7           17:16.6  5:15:29.4      1:40.1 
   20    287  Connor Sands                More Than  7           17:19.4  5:32:48.9      1:43.0 
   21   1186  Coby Mattes                 More Than  7           17:23.3  5:50:12.3      1:46.8 
   22    304  Spencer Vogt                More Than  7           17:28.4  6:07:40.7      1:51.9 
   23   1632  Isaac Wilson                More Than  7           17:29.4  6:25:10.2      1:53.0 
   24   1616  Justin Yurchak              More Than  7           17:45.3  6:42:55.6      2:08.8 
   25   1181  Hailemichael Geiger         More Than  7           17:56.6  7:00:52.2      2:20.1 
   26    286  Gabe Lamm                   More Than  7           18:04.1  7:18:56.4      2:27.7 
   27   1173  Nick Norton                 More Than  7           18:30.9  7:37:27.4      2:54.5 
   28   1172  Daniel Forry                More Than  7           18:32.4  7:55:59.9      2:56.0 
   29   1628  Ethan Feldman               More Than  7           20:04.7  8:16:04.6      4:28.2 
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Connecticut    Finish Position -     3 
 
  Team Score (places):  57  Team Score (times):  1:18:47.6   Average Time: 15:45.5 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1      1  Alex Ostberg                    1            1        15:17.8    15:17.8      0:00.0 
    2      7  Ari Klau                        3            4        15:35.6    30:53.5      0:17.8 
    3   1401  Armstrong Noonan               12           16        15:48.6    46:42.2      0:30.8 
    4     57  Daniel Schumacher              20           36        16:02.4  1:02:44.7      0:44.6 
    5   1404  Randall Neish                  21           57        16:02.9  1:18:47.6      0:45.0 
    6     65  Grant O'Connor                 35           92        16:17.2  1:35:04.8      0:59.3 
    7     53  Bryce Hedman                   41          133        16:36.2  1:51:41.0      1:18.3 
    8   1417  Michael Stoker              More Than  7           16:37.4  2:08:18.4      1:19.5 
    9   1017  Kyle Beaudette              More Than  7           16:41.2  2:24:59.7      1:23.4 
   10     66  Aaron Rubin                 More Than  7           16:54.2  2:41:53.9      1:36.3 
   11     67  Spencer Brown               More Than  7           16:59.1  2:58:53.1      1:41.3 
   12     50  Christian Alberico          More Than  7           17:05.2  3:15:58.3      1:47.3 
   13   1415  Connor Levins               More Than  7           17:17.8  3:33:16.2      2:00.0 
   14   1411  Jonathan Davis              More Than  7           17:25.4  3:50:41.7      2:07.6 
   15     51  Will Berczuk                More Than  7           17:54.4  4:08:36.1      2:36.6 
   16     56  Brody Hale                  More Than  7           17:58.9  4:26:35.1      2:41.0 
   17   1409  Mark Zamani                 More Than  7           19:15.6  4:45:50.7      3:57.8 
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New Jersey    Finish Position -     4 
 
  Team Score (places):  86  Team Score (times):  1:19:40.6   Average Time: 15:56.1 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    220  Luke Petela                     2            2        15:33.4    15:33.4      0:00.0 
    2    173  Shawn Hutchison                10           12        15:45.7    31:19.1      0:12.2 
    3   1072  Robert C Pedersen Jr           19           31        16:02.4    47:21.6      0:29.0 
    4    210  Dominick Munson                23           54        16:03.3  1:03:24.9      0:29.8 
    5    187  Aaron Barlev                   32           86        16:15.6  1:19:40.6      0:42.2 
    6    215  Sean Macpherson                34          120        16:16.7  1:35:57.3      0:43.2 
    7   1525  William Daly                   37          157        16:22.1  1:52:19.5      0:48.7 
    8   1526  Colin Daly                  More Than  7           16:22.3  2:08:41.9      0:48.9 
    9    338  Samuel Layding              More Than  7           16:26.2  2:25:08.2      0:52.8 
   10    175  Kyle Mueller                More Than  7           16:29.4  2:41:37.7      0:56.0 
   11    328  Chad Evans                  More Than  7           16:36.6  2:58:14.3      1:03.1 
   12   1104  Joshua Laprise              More Than  7           16:38.2  3:14:52.5      1:04.7 
   13   1513  Owen Long                   More Than  7           16:39.8  3:31:32.4      1:06.4 
   14   1086  Matthew Grossman            More Than  7           16:40.7  3:48:13.1      1:07.2 
   15    172  Kyle Brackman               More Than  7           16:46.9  4:05:00.1      1:13.4 
   16   1675  Jordan Price                More Than  7           16:55.9  4:21:56.0      1:22.4 
   17    182  Ryan Herlihy                More Than  7           16:59.2  4:38:55.2      1:25.7 
   18    335  Jekabs Hayes                More Than  7           17:03.6  4:55:58.9      1:30.2 
   19   1512  Matthew Cohane              More Than  7           17:04.4  5:13:03.3      1:30.9 
   20   1095  Joseph Defeo                More Than  7           17:06.9  5:30:10.3      1:33.5 
   21    177  William Mitchell            More Than  7           17:08.7  5:47:19.1      1:35.3 
   22    326  Nicholas De Maio            More Than  7           17:14.6  6:04:33.7      1:41.1 
   23   1500  Joseph Dougherty            More Than  7           17:27.8  6:22:01.5      1:54.3 
   24    174  Dimitri Demos               More Than  7           17:34.9  6:39:36.5      2:01.4 
   25    176  Grant Hauck                 More Than  7           17:42.4  6:57:18.9      2:09.0 
   26    199  Ryan Kleber                 More Than  7           17:51.1  7:15:10.1      2:17.7 
   27    211  Luke Prothero               More Than  7           17:53.4  7:33:03.6      2:19.9 
   28   1520  Evan Schmeizer              More Than  7           17:58.2  7:51:01.8      2:24.7 
   29    200  Matt Tuohy                  More Than  7           18:01.9  8:09:03.8      2:28.5 
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   30    180  Stefano Sengos              More Than  7           18:06.6  8:27:10.4      2:33.1 
   31   1508  Beepul Bharti               More Than  7           18:26.3  8:45:36.7      2:52.8 
   32   1663  Evan Jerolaman              More Than  7           18:35.8  9:04:12.6      3:02.4 
   33   1516  Hussein Elmeshad            More Than  7           18:44.1  9:22:56.8      3:10.7 
   34   1081  Jason Manwah                More Than  7           20:05.5  9:43:02.3      4:32.0 
   35    222  Alexander Fior              More Than  7           21:32.5  10:04:34.8      5:59.0 
   36   1510  Scott Bamberg               More Than  7           22:23.3  10:26:58.1      6:49.8 
 
Massachusetts    Finish Position -     5 
 
  Team Score (places): 110  Team Score (times):  1:20:14.5   Average Time: 16:02.9 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1     95  Nick Carleo                    13           13        15:50.6    15:50.6      0:00.0 
    2     81  Quinn Cooney                   22           35        16:03.1    31:53.7      0:12.4 
    3   1435  Nicholas Steele                24           59        16:05.3    47:59.1      0:14.6 
    4     94  Sidi Abdoulaye                 25           84        16:05.9  1:04:05.0      0:15.2 
    5     82  Joey Mullen                    26          110        16:09.4  1:20:14.5      0:18.8 
    6    113  Jamison Koeman                 27          137        16:09.9  1:36:24.5      0:19.3 
    7      5  Viraj Deokar                   36          173        16:17.4  1:52:41.9      0:26.8 
    8    105  Lucas Taxter                More Than  7           16:24.2  2:09:06.1      0:33.5 
    9   1431  Zach Rolfe                  More Than  7           16:25.7  2:25:31.9      0:35.0 
   10    100  Harry Maloy                 More Than  7           16:26.8  2:41:58.7      0:36.1 
   11   1443  Estevan Velez               More Than  7           16:32.5  2:58:31.2      0:41.8 
   12    341  Ace Mcalister               More Than  7           16:32.7  3:15:03.9      0:42.0 
   13   1436  Michael Durkin              More Than  7           16:37.2  3:31:41.2      0:46.5 
   14   1462  Peter Monahan               More Than  7           16:40.8  3:48:22.0      0:50.2 
   15   1213  Ben Kovacs                  More Than  7           16:41.8  4:05:03.9      0:51.2 
   16   1457  Jackson Southard            More Than  7           16:46.7  4:21:50.7      0:56.0 
   17   1454  Cj Paine                    More Than  7           16:53.4  4:38:44.1      1:02.7 
   18     79  Lucas Estrada               More Than  7           17:13.6  4:55:57.7      1:22.9 
   19   1227  Archie Velazquez            More Than  7           17:25.7  5:13:23.4      1:35.0 
   20     91  Cameron Holley              More Than  7           17:26.7  5:30:50.2      1:36.0 
   21    112  Connor James                More Than  7           17:33.1  5:48:23.3      1:42.4 
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   22   1449  Eric Jubber                 More Than  7           17:36.7  6:06:00.0      1:46.0 
   23   1028  Nicholas Green              More Than  7           17:40.6  6:23:40.7      1:49.9 
   24     84  Kevin Hebert                More Than  7           18:16.2  6:41:56.9      2:25.5 
   25   1460  Richard Custodio            More Than  7           19:10.7  7:01:07.6      3:20.0 
   26    103  Todd Cushing                More Than  7           19:23.1  7:20:30.8      3:32.4 
 
New Hampshire    Finish Position -     6 
 
  Team Score (places): 135  Team Score (times):  1:20:59.0   Average Time: 16:11.8 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    159  Eli Moskowitz                   7            7        15:40.5    15:40.5      0:00.0 
    2   1499  Camerom Daly                   17           24        16:01.6    31:42.2      0:21.1 
    3   1489  Liam Kimball                   30           54        16:12.4    47:54.6      0:31.8 
    4   1496  Dominic Repucci                39           93        16:25.2  1:04:19.8      0:44.6 
    5   1495  Justin Carbone                 42          135        16:39.2  1:20:59.0      0:58.7 
    6   1677  Nicolas Sevilla                44          179        16:45.1  1:37:44.2      1:04.6 
    7    165  Brian Reaney                   46          225        16:59.9  1:54:44.1      1:19.4 
    8    164  James Busi                  More Than  7           17:09.4  2:11:53.6      1:28.9 
    9   1493  Tom Hanlon                  More Than  7           17:24.3  2:29:18.0      1:43.8 
   10    166  Peter Saviano               More Than  7           17:31.2  2:46:49.2      1:50.7 
   11   1668  Ryan Lafrance               More Than  7           18:00.5  3:04:49.8      2:20.0 
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Vermont    Finish Position -     7 
 
  Team Score (places): 208  Team Score (times):  1:24:32.7   Average Time: 16:54.5 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    315  Samuel Brunnette               29           29        16:11.5    16:11.5      0:00.0 
    2      6  Sam Nishi                      33           62        16:15.9    32:27.5      0:04.3 
    3    319  William Jones                  47          109        17:14.4    49:42.0      1:02.8 
    4   1645  William Mcgovern               49          158        17:20.9  1:07:02.9      1:09.3 
    5    314  Alexander Cotnoir              50          208        17:29.7  1:24:32.7      1:18.1 
    6    316  Willie Moore                   51          259        18:01.7  1:42:34.4      1:50.1 
    7    313  Andrew Franklin                55          314        19:01.4  2:01:35.9      2:49.8 
 
Maryland    Finish Position -     8 
 
  Team Score (places): 229  Team Score (times):  1:26:30.4   Average Time: 17:18.0 
 
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    117  Evan Woods                     31           31        16:12.4    16:12.4      0:00.0 
    2    148  Lorenzo Neil                   45           76        16:52.2    33:04.6      0:39.8 
    3    152  Zachary Gascho                 48          124        17:19.9    50:24.5      1:07.4 
    4    146  Matthew Psaltakis              52          176        18:02.3  1:08:26.9      1:49.9 
    5    119  James Ryun Anderson            53          229        18:03.4  1:26:30.4      1:51.0 
    6   1049  Andrew Lent                    54          283        18:18.8  1:44:49.2      2:06.4 
    7   1212  William Jones                  56          339        19:40.6  2:04:29.8      3:28.1 

	
  


